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Link do produktu: https://ceramikaboleslawiecsklep.pl/miska-986-ceramika-boleslawiec-0-51-1490-p-13449.html

Miska 986 ceramika
Bolestawiec 0,5L 1490

Cena

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

EAN (GTIN)
Srednica

Informacje dodatkowe

Materiat wykonania

Kolor
Pojemnos¢

Marka

Kod producenta

Opis produktu
Ceramika Bolestawiec
Miska 986
V-0k.500ml

Wymiary -14cm
Wysokos¢ -7cm
GATUNEK -1

MOZNA UZYWAC W MIKROFALI PIEKARNIKU ZMYWARCE

69,99 zt

986
5906524830626
5906524830626
14 cm

mozliwos¢ mycia w
zmywarce

kamionka
wielokolorowy
400 ml

Ceramika Artystyczna
Bolestawiec

986
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